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INSTRUCTION SHEET - 96723C VANDAL RESISTANT KIT

THIS KIT CONTAINS A SUFFICIENT QUANTITY OF TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREWS
TO MODIFY YOUR WATER COOLER.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR MODIFICATIONS:

1. REMOVE EXTERIOR SCREWS ONE AT A TIME AND REPLACE WITH A
     TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREW OF THE SAME SIZE AND LENGTH.
     SPECIAL DRIVE BITS ARE PROVIDED FOR THE TAMPER-RESISTANT
    SCREWS.

CAUTION:  DO NOT REMOVE ALL EXTERIOR SCREWS BEFORE
         REPLACING THEM WITH TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREWS.

2. KIT CONSISTS OF:
ITEM
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QTY.
1

10
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PART NO.
70023C
75570C
21522C
40047C
75520C

DESCRIPTION
SET SCREW #6-32 X .12
SCREW - #10 X .50
COVER - BOTTOM
NUT - COVER CP VP
BIT - PINNED TORX
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