INSTRUCTION SHEET - 96723C VANDAL RESISTANT KIT

THIS KIT CONTAINS A SUFFICIENT QUANTITY OF TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREWS TO MODIFY YOUR WATER COOLER.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR MODIFICATIONS:

1. REMOVE EXTERIOR SCREWS ONE AT A TIME AND REPLACE WITH A TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREW OF THE SAME SIZE AND LENGTH. SPECIAL DRIVE BITS ARE PROVIDED FOR THE TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREWS.

CAUTION: DO NOT REMOVE ALL EXTERIOR SCREWS BEFORE REPLACING THEM WITH TAMPER-RESISTANT SCREWS.

2. KIT CONSISTS OF:

ITEM	QTY.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	70023C	SET SCREW #6-32 X .12
2	10	75570C	SCREW - #10 X .50
3	1	21522C	COVER - BOTTOM
4	1	40047C	NUT - COVER CP VP
NS	1	75520C	BIT - PINNED TORX

